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2024 Career Networking Forum Agenda

Friday & Saturday September 26-27, 2025

Friday: Sept 26, 2025

5:45pm: Registration

6:00pm: Cocktail Hour

6:45pm:

7:00pm: Maj. Natalie Sloan

7:00pm: Blessing

7:05pm: Dinner Service

7:50pm: Charlie’s Remarks

8:00pm: Panel Breakout Planning

Moody Hall

Moody Hall

Matthew Hemenez, VMIAA President, Introduction __Moody Hall

Moody Hall

Moody Hall

Moody Hall

Moody Hall

Upstairs Moody Hall

8:30pm: Dismissal

Saturday, Sept 27, 2025

6:00am:

6:15am:

7:15am:

7:20am:

7:28am:

7:30am:

7:30am:

7:30am:

(All) Doors

Cocke Hall & Memorial Hall

Breakfast Service

Cocke Hall Main Floor Level

Panelist Group Photo

Cocke Hall Courtyard

Alumni Panelist Huddle

Panels Report to Stations

Cocke Hall Information Table

_Cocke Hall

Doors open / Cadets Arrive

Cocke Hall

First Classmen arrive

Cocke Hall

Speakers report to Memorial Hall

Memorial Hall




7:50am: Rats Arrive Memorial Hall

8:00am: Rats Presentation Begins Memorial Hall
9:00am: Rats Dismissal Memorial Hall
9:00am: Second Classmen Arrive Cocke Hall
10:00am Third Classmen Arrive Cocke Hall
11:30am: Panelist Event Hotwash Cocke Hall
12:00am: Dismissal to Crozet for lunch Crozet

o Alumni to enter Crozet through the Middle Door and turn in their lunch tickets



