

2024 Career Networking Forum Agenda

Friday & Saturday September 26-27, 2025

Friday:	Sept 26,	2025
---------	----------	------

• 5:45pm: Registration	Moody Hall
6:00pm: Cocktail Hour	Moody Hall
6:45pm: Matthew Hemenez, VMIAA President, Introduction	nMoody Hall
7:00pm: Maj. Natalie Sloan	Moody Hall
• 7:00pm: Blessing	Moody Hall
7:05pm: Dinner Service	Moody Hall
7:50pm: Charlie's Remarks	Moody Hall
8:00pm: Panel Breakout Planning	Upstairs Moody Hall
8:30pm: Dismissal	
Saturday, Sept 27, 2025	
• 6:00am: (All) Doors	Cocke Hall & Memorial Hall
6:15am: Breakfast Service	Cocke Hall Main Floor Level
7:15am: Panelist Group Photo	Cocke Hall Courtyard
7:20am: Alumni Panelist Huddle	Cocke Hall Information Table
7:28am: Panels Report to Stations	Cocke Hall
• 7:30am: Doors open / Cadets Arrive	Cocke Hall
7:30am: First Classmen arrive	Cocke Hall
7:30am: Speakers report to Memorial Hall	Memorial Hall

7:50am: Rats Arrive	Memorial Hall	
8:00am: Rats Presentation Begins	Memorial Hall	
9:00am: Rats Dismissal	Memorial Hall	
9:00am: Second Classmen Arrive	Cocke Hall	
10:00am Third Classmen Arrive	Cocke Hall	
11:30am: Panelist Event Hotwash	Cocke Hall	
12:00am: Dismissal to Crozet for lunch	Crozet	
 Alumni to enter Crozet through the Middle Door and turn in their lunch tickets 		